
Cohort 4 Cohort 5 Cohort 6 Cohort 7
Hull Leeds Hull Leeds

Workshop Workshop Title Tutor Duration Richard Mark Richard Mark

1 Getting Started DC 2 hours online 
2.00pm – 4.00pm 

Tues 17th Sept 24 Wed 18th Sept 24 Tues 14th Jan 25 Wed 15th Jan 25

2 Strategy & Change Leadership DC
2 days in person
9.00am – 4.30pm
Lunch: 12.00 - 12.45

Tues 24th Sept 24
Wed 25th Sept 24

Wed 25th Sept 24
Thurs 26th Sept 24

Tues 21st Jan 25
Wed 22nd Jan 25

Wed 22nd Jan 25
Thurs 23rd Jan 25

3 Peer Group Coaching
DC
& Tanni/Seun 
EP Team 

½ day online 
2.00pm – 5.00pm

Tues 1st Oct 24 Wed 2nd Oct 24 Tues 28th Jan 25 Wed 29th Jan 25

4
Designing Efficient Operations 
& Scoping Applied Projects

DC
1 day in person 
10.00am – 4.00pm
Lunch: 12.00 - 12.45

Tues 8th Oct 24 Wed 9th Oct 24 Tues 4th Feb 24 Wed 5th Feb 25

5 Showcase Symposium David Clegg
1 day in person 
9.00am – 4.00pm
Lunch: 12.00 - 12.45

Tues 15th Oct 24 Wed 16th Oct 24 Tues 11th Feb 25 Wed 12th Feb 25

6 Digital Technology DC
½ day online 
2.00pm – 5.00pm

Tues 22nd Oct 24 Wed 23rd Oct 24 Tues 25th Feb 25 Wed 26th Feb 25

7
Leading People Through 
Change

DC ½ day online 
2.00pm – 5.00pm

Tues 5th Nov 24 Wed 6th Nov 24 Tues 4th March 25 Wed 5th March 25

8 Financial Justification Glen Cookson ½ day online 
2.00pm – 5.00pm

Tues 12th Nov 24 Wed 13th Nov 24 Tues 11th March 25 Wed 12th March 25

9 Final Review & Reflection DC
1 day in person 
9.00am – 4.00pm
Lunch: 12.00 - 12.45

Tues 19th Nov 24 Wed 20th Nov 24 Tues 18th March 25 Wed 19th March 25

10 Hold to Account Workshop DC ½ day online 
2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wed 29th Jan 25 Thurs 6th Feb 25 Tues 29th April 25 Wed 29th April 25


